
FRIED RICE

Some rice have peas.

301 Special fried rice
With pork, chicken and shrimp.

£8.00

302 Spicy special fried rice 
With pork, chicken, shrimp, chilli and spring 
onions. No peas.

£8.00

303 Singapore fried rice 
With pork, chicken, shrimp, curry powder and 
spring onions. No peas.

£8.00

304 Dry beef & onion special fried rice
With pork, chicken and shrimp.

£9.50

305 Mixed meat fried rice
With pork, chicken and beef.

£8.20

306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

Egg fried rice (no peas)
Chicken fried rice
Beef fried rice
Duck fried rice
Roast pork fried rice
Spare ribs fried rice
King prawn fried rice
Shrimp fried rice
Vegetable & tofu fried rice V
Vegetable fried rice V
Plain fried rice (no peas) V
Boiled rice (no peas) V

£5.20
£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.00
£8.00
£7.00
£5.20
£3.50

CHOW MEIN

All chow mein have beansprouts and onions.

401 Special chow mein
With pork, chicken and shrimp.

£8.00

402 Spicy special chow mein 
With pork, chicken, shrimp and chilli.

£8.00

403 Singapore chow mein 
With pork, chicken, shrimp, curry powder and 
spring onions.

£8.00

404 Mixed meat chow mein 
With pork, chicken and beef.

£8.20

405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414

Chicken chow mein
Beef chow mein
Duck chow mein
Roast pork chow mein
Spare ribs chow mein
King prawn chow mein
Shrimp chow mein
Vegetable & tofu chow mein V
Vegetable chow mein V
Plain chow mein V

£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.00
£8.00
£7.00
£5.20

VERMICELLI

All vermicelli have beansprouts and onions.

501 Special vermicelli
With pork, chicken and shrimp.

£8.00

502 Singapore vermicelli 
With pork, chicken, shrimp, curry powder and 
spring onions.

£8.00

503 Mixed meat vermicelli
With pork, chicken and beef.

£8.20

504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512

Chicken vermicelli
Beef vermicelli
Duck vermicelli
Roast pork vermicelli
King prawn vermicelli
Shrimp vermicelli
Vegetable & tofu vermicelli V
Vegetable vermicelli V
Plain vermicelli V

£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.00
£8.50
£8.00
£8.00
£7.00
£5.50

This menu applies to in-house orders only.
Prices valid from November 2025 and are subject to changes 
without prior notice.

EXTRA TOPPINGS
You can add extra toppings to your meals, fried rice, chow mein 
and vermicelli.
Green chilli 
Chicken
Roast pork 
Beef
King prawn

10p
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00
£2.50

Duck
Ribs
Shrimp
Vegetables
Tofu

£3.00
£2.00
£2.50
£1.80
£1.50

Oriental
Chinese Takeaway

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Bank Holidays

Closed
Closed
2:00pm - 10:00pm
2:00pm - 10:00pm
2:00pm - 10:00pm
2:00pm - 10:00pm
5:00pm - 10:00pm

Closed

020 7254 2145

444 Kingsland Road, 
Dalston, London, E8 4AE

If you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please let us 
know before ordering. Our dishes may contain: Crustaceans, 
Molluscs, Nuts, Milk, Sesame Seeds, Fish, Mustard, Eggs, Soya, 
Cereals containing Gluten, Sulphur Dioxide, Lupin, Peanuts

Allergy Advice

www.oriental-takeaway.co.uk

We are on Deliveroo & Uber Eats
For delivery orders, please visit our website for 
more information.



APPETISERS

101 Crispy aromatic duck
Served with salad, pancake and plum sauce.

Extra pancake 
Extra salad
Extra plum sauce (4oz)

£14.00

£1.00
£2.00
£1.20

102 Deep fried special
3 chicken balls, 3 prawn balls, 1 stick rib and 
sweet and sour sauce.

£5.50

103 Sesame prawn toast
With sweet and sour sauce.

£5.50

104 Sweet & sour chicken balls £6.00

105 Sweet & sour king prawn balls £7.00

106 Spicy salt & pepper wings 
With chilli, onions, spring onions and garlic.

£6.00

107 Fried tofu V
With dipping sauce. Choose from curry,
barbecue, sweet and sour or sweet chilli.

£8.00

108 Dry long spare ribs £7.20

109 Spicy salt & pepper chips 
With chilli, onions, spring onions and garlic.

£4.50

110 Chips in curry £4.50
111 Chips V £3.50
112 Two ribs & chips £4.60
113 Mini spring rolls V £2.20
114 Prawn crackers £2.20
115 Banana fritters with syrup V £3.20
116 Pineapple fritters with syrup V £3.20

Baby (2oz) Small (4oz) Large (8oz)
Chilli oil
Sweet and Sour
Curry
Barbecue
Sweet chilli
Plum 
Black bean

30p 80p
90p
90p
90p

£1.20
£1.20

£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£2.00
£2.00
£1.60

SAUCES

Spicy V Vegetarian

MEALS

All meals (large) include Boiled Rice.

You can change the side to:
Fried Rice, Chow Mein or Vermicelli
Special (Fried Rice, Chow Mein or Vermicelli) 

+ 80p
+ £2.00

201 Oriental house special
Stir fried vegetables with beef, 
chicken and king prawns cooked 
in gravy.

Large meal
£8.30

Dish only
£7.80

202 House curry 
With king prawn, chicken and 
beef.

Large meal
£8.30

Dish only
£7.80

Sweet & sour (Hong Kong style) Large meal Dish only
203
204
205

Chicken
Pork
King prawn

£8.20
£8.20
£8.50

£8.00
£8.00
£8.30

Ribs Large meal Dish only
206
207
208

Sweet & sour ribs
Barbecue ribs
Spicy salt & pepper ribs 

£8.20
£8.20
£8.20

£7.60
£7.60
£7.60

Spicy salt & pepper Large meal Dish only
209
210
211
212
213

Chicken (crispy)
Beef (coated strips)
Beef (slices)
King prawn
Tofu V

£8.20
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.20

£8.00
£8.30

£12.00
£8.30
£8.00

Vegetables & gravy Large meal Dish only
214
215
216
217
218
219

Chicken
Beef
Duck
King prawn
Tofu V
Plain V

£8.20
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.20
£7.00

£7.60
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.60
£6.50

Vegetables & chilli bean sauce Large meal Dish only
220
221
222
223
224
225

Chicken
Beef
Duck
King prawn
Tofu V
Plain V

£8.20
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.20
£7.00

£7.60
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.60
£6.50

Green pepper & black bean sauce Large meal Dish only
226
227
228
229
230
231

Chicken
Beef
Duck
Roast pork
Ribs
King prawn

£8.20
£8.50
£8.50
£8.20
£8.20
£8.50

£7.60
£8.00
£8.00
£7.60
£7.60
£8.00

Curry Large meal Dish only
232
233
234
235
236
237

Chicken
Beef
Duck
Roast pork
King Prawn
Vegetable V

£8.00
£8.20
£8.20
£8.00
£8.20
£7.00

£7.50
£7.80
£7.80
£7.50
£7.80
£6.50

Deep fried sweet chilli Large meal Dish only
238
239
240

Chicken
Beef (coated strips)
King prawn

£8.20
£8.50
£8.50

£8.00
£8.30
£8.30

Broccoli & gravy Large meal Dish only
241
242
243
244
245

Chicken
Beef
Duck
King prawn
Plain V

£8.20
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£7.00

£7.60
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£6.50

Mushroom & gravy Large meal Dish only
246
247
248
249
250

Chicken
Beef
Duck
King prawn
Plain V

£8.20
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£7.00

£7.60
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£6.50

HO FUN

Flat rice noodles served with a dish.

601

602
603

604

605
606

Oriental house ho fun
With stir fried vegetables, beef, chicken and king 
prawns cooked in gravy.

Dry beef ho fun
King prawn vegetable ho fun

Chicken, green pepper & black bean sauce
ho fun
Beef, green pepper & black bean sauce ho fun
King prawn, green pepper & black bean sauce
ho fun

£9.00

£9.00
£9.00

£9.00
£9.00

£9.00


