FRIED RICE

Some rice have peas.			
301	Special fried rice With pork, chicken and shrimp.	£8.00	
302	Spicy special fried rice / With pork, chicken, shrimp, chilli and spring onions. No peas.	£8.00	
303	Singapore fried rice With pork, chicken, shrimp, curry powder and spring onions. No peas.	£8.00	
304	Dry beef & onion special fried rice With pork, chicken and shrimp.	£9.50	
305	Mixed meat fried rice With pork, chicken and beef.	£8.20	
306	Egg fried rice (no peas)	£5.20	
307		£8.00	
308	200: 11:00	£8.50	
309		£8.50	
310 311	Roast pork fried rice	£8.00 £8.00	
312	Spare ribs fried rice King prawn fried rice	£8.50	
313	Shrimp fried rice	£8.00	
314	Vegetable & tofu fried rice V	£8.00	
315	Vegetable fried rice V	£7.00	
316	Plain fried rice (no peas) V	£5.20	
317	Boiled rice (no peas) V	£3.50	

CHOW MEIN

All chow mein have beansprouts and onions.

401	Special chow mein With pork, chicken and shrimp.	£8.00
402	Spicy special chow mein / With pork, chicken, shrimp and chilli.	£8.00
403	Singapore chow mein / With pork, chicken, shrimp, curry powder and spring onions.	£8.00
404	Mixed meat chow mein With pork, chicken and beef.	£8.20

405	Chicken chow mein	£8.00
406	Beef chow mein	£8.50
407	Duck chow mein	£8.50
408	Roast pork chow mein	£8.00
409	Spare ribs chow mein	£8.00
410	King prawn chow mein	£8.50
411	Shrimp chow mein	£8.00
412	Vegetable & tofu chow mein V	£8.00
413	Vegetable chow mein V	£7.00
414	Plain chow mein V	£5.20

VERMICELLI

All vermicelli have beansprouts and onions.			
501	Special vermicelli With pork, chicken and shrimp.	£8.00	
502	Singapore vermicelli j With pork, chicken, shrimp, curry powder and spring onions.	£8.00	
503	Mixed meat vermicelli With pork, chicken and beef.	£8.20	
504	Chicken vermicelli	£8.00	
505	Beef vermicelli	£8.50	
506	Duck vermicelli	£8.50	
507	Roast pork vermicelli	£8.00	
508	King prawn vermicelli	£8.50	
509	Shrimp vermicelli	£8.00	
510	Vegetable & tofu vermicelli V	£8.00	
511	Vegetable vermicelli V	£7.00	
512	Plain vermicelli V	£5.50	

EXTRA TOPPINGS

You can add extra toppings to your meals, fried rice, chow mein and vermicelli.

Green chilli	10p	Duck	£3.00
Chicken	£2.00	Ribs	£2.00
Roast pork	£2.00	Shrimp	£2.50
Beef	£3.00	Vegetables	£1.80
King prawn	£2.50	Tofu	£1.50

This menu applies to in-house orders only.

Prices valid from November 2025 and are subject to changes without prior notice.

Oriental

Chinese Takeaway

020 7254 2145

444 Kingsland Road, Dalston, London, E8 4AE

Monday	Closed
Tuesday	Closed
Wednesday	2:00pm - 10:00pm
Thursday	2:00pm - 10:00pm
Friday	2:00pm - 10:00pm
Saturday	2:00pm - 10:00pm
Sunday	5:00pm - 10:00pm

Bank Holidays Closed

www.oriental-takeaway.co.uk

We are on Deliveroo & Uber Eats

For delivery orders, please visit our website for more information.

Allergy Advice

If you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know before ordering. Our dishes may contain: Crustaceans, Molluscs, Nuts, Milk, Sesame Seeds, Fish, Mustard, Eggs, Soya, Cereals containing Gluten, Sulphur Dioxide, Lupin, Peanuts

APPETISERS

7		
101	Crispy aromatic duck Served with salad, pancake and plum sauce.	£14.00
	Extra pancake Extra salad Extra plum sauce (4oz)	£1.00 £2.00 £1.20
102	Deep fried special 3 chicken balls, 3 prawn balls, 1 stick rib and sweet and sour sauce.	£5.50
103	Sesame prawn toast With sweet and sour sauce.	£5.50
104	Sweet & sour chicken balls	£6.00
105	Sweet & sour king prawn balls	£7.00
106	Spicy salt & pepper wings j With chilli, onions, spring onions and garlic.	£6.00
107	Fried tofu V With dipping sauce. Choose from curry, barbecue, sweet and sour or sweet chilli.	£8.00
108	Dry long spare ribs	£7.20
109	Spicy salt & pepper chips / With chilli, onions, spring onions and garlic.	£4.50
110 111 112 113 114 115 116	Chips in curry Chips V Two ribs & chips Mini spring rolls V Prawn crackers Banana fritters with syrup V Pineapple fritters with syrup V	£4.50 £3.50 £4.60 £2.20 £2.20 £3.20 £3.20

j	Spicy

SAUCES			
	Baby (2oz)	Small (4oz)	Large (8oz)
Chilli oil	30p	80p	£1.60
Sweet and Sour		90p	£1.60
Curry		90p	£1.60
Barbecue		90p	£1.60
Sweet chilli		£1.20	£2.00
Plum		£1.20	£2.00
Black bean			£1.60

V Vegetarian

MEALS

IVIL	ALS		
All n	neals (large) include Boiled Ric	e.	
Fried	can change the side to: d Rice, Chow Mein or Vermicelli cial (Fried Rice, Chow Mein or V	ermicelli)	+ 80p + £2.00
201	Oriental house special Stir fried vegetables with beef, chicken and king prawns cooked in gravy.	Large meal £8.30	Dish only £7.80
202	House curry With king prawn, chicken and beef.	Large meal £8.30	Dish only £7.80
Swee	et & sour (Hong Kong style)	Large meal	Dish only
	Chicken	£8.20	£8.00
204	Pork	£8.20	£8.00
205	King prawn	£8.50	£8.30
Ribs		Large meal	Dish only
206	Sweet & sour ribs	£8.20	£7.60
207	Barbecue ribs	£8.20	£7.60
208	Spicy salt & pepper ribs 🌶	£8.20	£7.60
Spicy	y salt & pepper 🌶	Large meal	Dish only
	Chicken (crispy)	£8.20	£8.00
210	Beef (coated strips)	£8.50	£8.30
211		£8.50	£12.00
212	31	£8.50	£8.30
213	Tofu V	£8.20	£8.00
	etables & gravy	Large meal	Dish only
	Chicken	£8.20	£7.60
	Beef	£8.50	£7.80
	Duck	£8.50	£7.80
217	King prawn Tofu V	£8.50	£7.80
218	Plain V	£8.20 £7.00	£7.60 £6.50
219	ridili V	£7.00	£0.50
Vege	tables & chilli bean sauce 🌶	Large meal	Dish only
220	Chicken	£8.20	£7.60
221	Beef	£8.50	£7.80
222		£8.50	£7.80
	King prawn Tofu V	£8.50	£7.80 £7.60
224	Plain V	£8.20 £7.00	£6.50
223	i iaiii 🔻	£7.00	£0.50

Gree	n pepper & black bean sauce	Large meal	Dish only
226	Chicken	£8.20	£7.60
227	Beef	£8.50	£8.00
228	Duck	£8.50	£8.00
229	Roast pork	£8.20	£7.60
230	Ribs	£8.20	£7.60
231	King prawn	£8.50	£8.00
Curry	,	Large meal	Dish only
232	Chicken	£8.00	£7.50
233		£8.20	£7.80
234		£8.20	£7.80
235		£8.00	£7.50
236	-	£8.20	£7.80
237	Vegetable V	£7.00	£6.50
Deep	fried sweet chilli 🌶	Large meal	Dish only
238	_	£8.20	£8.00
239	Beef (coated strips)	£8.50	£8.30
240	King prawn	£8.50	£8.30
Broce	coli & gravy	Large meal	Dish only
241	Chicken	£8.20	£7.60
242	Beef	£8.50	£7.80
243		£8.50	£7.80
244	b	£8.50	£7.80
245	Plain V	£7.00	£6.50
Musł	nroom & gravy	Large meal	Dish only
246	Chicken	£8.20	£7.60
247	Beef	£8.50	£7.80
248	Duck	£8.50	£7.80
249		£8.50	£7.80
250	Plain V	£7.00	£6.50
НО	FUN		

Flat rice noodles served with a dish.

601	Oriental house ho fun With stir fried vegetables, beef, chicken and king prawns cooked in gravy.	£9.00
602 603	Dry beef ho fun King prawn vegetable ho fun	£9.00 £9.00
604 605 606	Chicken, green pepper & black bean sauce ho fun Beef, green pepper & black bean sauce ho fun King prawn, green pepper & black bean sauce	£9.00 £9.00
000	ho fun	£9.00